Table of Content
Heat Sink Casing................................................................................................................................................. 4
19” and Desktop Heat Sink Enclosures.....................................................................................................5
Casing Modules....................................................................................................................................................9
Standard Design Casings...............................................................................................................................21
Shell Casings....................................................................................................................................................... 23
Other Casing Extrusions............................................................................................................................... 25
Alutronic now offers an increased variety of standard casings for your electronics.

www.alutronic.com 11
C
a
si
n
g
s
KG 5100
Aluminum casing with corner guard and protection class IP40.
Bottom and top casing as well a front and back panel from aluminum, anodised in clear, black or blue color.
Corner guard from polycarbonate UL94V-0 in colors black (SE), grey (GR), indigo (IN), navy (NA), lime (LI), yellow
(GE), orange (OR) or red (RO).
Example for article naming: KG4101-60-SE-OR.
The standard delivery is as an assembly kit.
article length [mm] width [mm] height [mm]
KG 5111-60-SE-OR 60 69 34
KG 5111-87-SE-OR 87 69 34
KG 5111-110-SE-OR 110 69 34
KG 5112-60-SE-OR 60 69 44
KG 5112-87-SE-OR 87 69 44
KG 5112-110-SE-OR 110 69 44
KG 5113-60-SE-OR 60 69 59
KG 5113-87-SE-OR 87 69 59
KG 5113-110-SE-OR 110 69 59
KG 5121-70-SE-OR 70 89 39
KG 5121-100-SE-OR 100 89 39
KG 5121-130-SE-OR 130 89 39
KG 5122-70-SE-OR 70 89 49
KG 5122-100-SE-OR 100 89 49
KG 5122-130-SE-OR 130 89 49
KG 5123-70-SE-OR 70 89 64
KG 5123-100-SE-OR 100 89 64
KG 5123-1130-SE-OR 130 89 64
KG 5131-90-SE-OR 90 116 41
KG 5131-130-SE-OR 130 116 41
KG 5131-176-SE-OR 176 116 41
KG 5132-90-SE-OR 90 116 56
KG 5132-130-SE-OR 130 116 56
KG 5132-176-SE-OR 176 116 56
KG 5133-90-SE-OR 90 116 71
KG 5133-130-SE-OR 130 116 71
KG 5133-176-SE-OR 176 116 71
KG 5141-110-SE-OR 110 151 46
KG 5141-150-SE-OR 150 151 46
KG 5141-200-SE-OR 200 151 46
KG 5142-110-SE-OR 110 151 61
KG 5142-150-SE-OR 150 151 61
KG 5142-200-SE-OR 200 151 61
KG 5143-110-SE-OR 110 151 81
KG 5143-150-SE-OR 150 151 81
KG 5143-200-SE-OR 200 151 81
KG 5144-110-SE-OR 110 151 101
KG 5144-150-SE-OR 150 151 101
KG 5144-200-SE-OR 200 151 101
Casing Modules
12
C
a
si
n
g
s
KG 5200
Standard casing for 100mm PCB Card. Height of the insert grooves for PCB card choosable in 5.08mm steps.
Four extrusion profiles for individual configuration with matching front and back panel.
Delivery including screws.
Customised cuts and machining upon request. Customised prints possible.
We offer anodisation in clear, black and blue color. We also offer plastic corner guards for shock protection and/or
for design purposes in colors orange, night-blue, anthrazite, or green.
KG 5210
height: [mm]: 56 upper casing profile: KG 5204 lower casing profile: KG 5202
article length [mm]
KG 5210-100-NE 100
KG 5210-120-NE 120
KG 5210-160-NE 160
KG 5210-200-NE 200
KG 5210-220-NE 220
KG 5210-234-NE 234
Casing Modules
Detailed information on our products and solutions, please visit:
www.alutronic.com 13
C
a
si
n
g
s
KG 5220
height: [mm]: 46 upper casing profile: KG 5203 lower casing profile: KG 5203
article length [mm]
KG 5220-100-NE 100
KG 5220-120-NE 120
KG 5220-160-NE 160
KG 5220-200-NE 200
KG 5220-220-NE 220
KG 5220-234-NE 234
KG 5230
height: [mm]: 66 upper casing profile: KG 5204 lower casing profile: KG 5204
article length [mm]
KG 5230-100-NE 100
KG 5230-120-NE 120
KG 5230-160-NE 160
KG 5230-200-NE 200
KG 5230-220-NE 220
KG 5230-234-NE 234
Casing Modules
14
C
a
si
n
g
s
KG 5240
height: [mm]: 86 upper casing profile: KG 5201 lower casing profile: KG 5201
article length [mm]
KG 5240-100-NE 100
KG 5240-120-NE 120
KG 5240-160-NE 160
KG 5240-200-NE 200
KG 5240-220-NE 220
KG 5240-234-NE 234
KG 5250
height: [mm]: 46 upper casing profile: KG 5203 lower casing profile: KG 5202
article length [mm]
KG 5250-100-NE 100
KG 5250-120-NE 120
KG 5250-160-NE 160
KG 5250-200-NE 200
KG 5250-220-NE 220
KG 5250-234-NE 234
Casing Modules
Detailed information on our products and solutions, please visit:
www.alutronic.com 15
C
a
si
n
g
s
KG 5260
height: [mm]: 56 upper casing profile: KG 5203 lower casing profile: KG 5204
article length [mm]
KG 5260-100-NE 100
KG 5260-120-NE 120
KG 5260-160-NE 160
KG 5260-200-NE 200
KG 5260-220-NE 220
KG 5260-234-NE 234
KG 5270
height: [mm]: 66 upper casing profile: KG 5203 lower casing profile: KG 5201
article length [mm]
KG 5270-100-NE 100
KG 5270-120-NE 120
KG 5270-160-NE 160
KG 5270-200-NE 200
KG 5270-220-NE 220
KG 5270-234-NE 234
Casing Modules
16
C
a
si
n
g
s
KG 5280
height: [mm]: 66 upper casing profile: KG 5201 lower casing profile: KG 5202
article length [mm]
KG 5280-100-NE 100
KG 5280-120-NE 120
KG 5280-160-NE 160
KG 5280-200-NE 200
KG 5280-220-NE 220
KG 5280-234-NE 234
KG 5290
height: [mm]: 76 upper casing profile: KG 5204 lower casing profile: KG 5201
article length [mm]
KG 4290-100-NE 100
KG 4290-120-NE 120
KG 4290-160-NE 160
KG 4290-200-NE 200
KG 4290-220-NE 220
KG 4290-234-NE 234
Casing Modules
Detailed information on our products and solutions, please visit:
www.alutronic.com 17
C
a
si
n
g
s
KG 5300
The KG5300 series features a top casing with fins to improve passive convection. This series is designed for power
adapters, silent pc applications or amplifier components.
The top casing features grooves for M3 insertable nuts. Grooves on the case sidings can be used to insert PCB
cards at a height that ensures a connection between electrical components and the casing top.
To further increase the outside surface of the finned casing top and thereby enhance the heat convection, the fins
can be crossed by milled grooves in rectangular direction.
Protection class IP40.
Anodising colors black, clear or blue. M3 insert nuts available.
Delivery as assembly kit with front and back panel.
article Rth [K/W] length [mm] width [mm] height [mm]
KG 5310-60-SE 7.32 60 80.6 30.7
KG 5310-90-SE 5.65 90 80.6 30.7
KG 5310-120-SE 4.72 120 80.6 30.7
KG 5311-60-SE 7.32 60 80.6 40.7
KG 5311-90-SE 5.65 90 80.6 40.7
KG 5311-120-SE 4.72 120 80.6 40.7
KG 5312-60-SE 7.32 60 80.6 55.7
KG 5312-90-SE 5.65 90 80.6 55.7
KG 5312-120-SE 4.72 120 80.6 55.7
Casing Modules
18
C
a
si
n
g
s
article Rth [K/W] length [mm] width [mm] height [mm]
KG 5320-78-SE 4.82 78 106 31.1
KG 5320-118-SE 3.72 118 106 31.1
KG 5320-164-SE 3.03 164 106 31.1
KG 5321-78-SE 4.82 78 106 46.1
KG 5321-118-SE 3.72 118 106 46.1
KG 5321-164-SE 3.03 164 106 46.1
KG 5322-118-SE 3.72 118 106 61.1
KG 5322-164-SE 3.03 164 106 61.1
KG 5322-78-SE 4.82 78 106 61.1
article Rth [K/W] length [mm] width [mm] height [mm]
KG 5330-97-SE 3.4 97 141 36.1
KG 5330-137-SE 2.75 137 141 36.1
KG 5330-187-SE 2.27 187 141 36.1
KG 5331-97-SE 3.4 97 141 51.1
KG 5331-137-SE 2.75 137 141 51.1
KG 5331-187-SE 2.27 187 141 51.1
Casing Modules
Detailed information on our products and solutions, please visit:
www.alutronic.com 19
C
a
si
n
g
s
article Rth [K/W] length [mm] width [mm] height [mm]
KG 5332-97-SE 3.4 97 141 71.1
KG 5332-137-SE 2.75 137 141 71.1
KG 5332-187-SE 2.27 187 141 71.1
KG 5333-97-SE 3.4 97 141 91.1
KG 5333-137-SE 2.75 137 141 91.1
KG 5333-187-SE 2.27 187 141 91.1
Casing Modules
20
C
a
si
n
g
s
FG 5100
Standard Design Casing FG 5100 with heat sink shaped siding.
Hole pattern on bottom and top sheet is designed to enhance natural airflow
through the fins of the siding.
Anodising colors black, clear or blue.
Delivery as assembly kit.
article Weight [g] length [mm] width [mm] height [mm]
FG 5131SE 183 89 130 20
FG 5132SE 255 89 130 40
FG 5133SE 289 130 130 30
FG 5134SE 370 130 130 50
FG 5135SE 414 180 130 40
FG 5136SE 503 180 130 60
FG 5181SE 411 128 180 30
FG 5182SE 535 128 180 50